SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5520

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 14

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$52,833,644" and insert "\$52,589,599".

 In line 8, delete "\$207,878,638" and insert "\$203,489,609".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$87,667,018" and insert "\$96,938,261".

4

LC 9520/SB 5520-1